Position

Sr Systems Analyst

Lead Applications Analyst
Lead Applications Analyst
Ehr Laboratory Analyst

Sr Systems Analyst

Sr Ehr Applications Analyst
Sr Applications Analyst

Sr Ehr Applications Analyst
Lead Applications Analyst
Ehr Applications Analyst

Sr Ehr Applications Analyst
Sr Ehr Applications Analyst
Sr Ehr Applications Analyst
Sr Applications Analyst

Other Positions Held Special District

Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System

Department

Sys Is Apps Ancillaries
Sys Is Apps Ancillaries
Sys Is Apps Ancillaries
Sys Is Apps Ancillaries
Sys Is Apps Ancillaries
Sys Is Apps Ancillaries
Sys Is Apps Ancillaries
Sys Is Apps Ancillaries
Sys Is Apps Ancillaries
Sys Is Apps Ancillaries
Sys Is Apps Ancillaries
Sys Is Apps Ancillaries
Sys Is Apps Ancillaries
Sys Is Apps Ancillaries

Total Wages

$148,286
$147,024
$143,333
$137,596
$122,763
$121,100
$120,202
$116,271
$112,765
$96,000
$93,945
$53,192
$48,790
$30,615

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$53,581
$39,936
$32,665
$59,053
$58,339
$57,553
$15,290
$26,156
$35,348
$30,760
$24,853
$14,963
$21,666

$4,796



