Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Sr Systems Analyst		Alameda Health System	Sys Is Apps Ancillaries	\$148,286	\$53,581
Lead Applications Analyst		Alameda Health System	Sys Is Apps Ancillaries	\$147,024	\$39,936
Lead Applications Analyst		Alameda Health System	Sys Is Apps Ancillaries	\$143,333	\$32,665
Ehr Laboratory Analyst		Alameda Health System	Sys Is Apps Ancillaries	\$137,596	\$59,053
Sr Systems Analyst		Alameda Health System	Sys Is Apps Ancillaries	\$122,763	\$58,339
Sr Ehr Applications Analyst		Alameda Health System	Sys Is Apps Ancillaries	\$121,100	\$57,553
Sr Applications Analyst		Alameda Health System	Sys Is Apps Ancillaries	\$120,202	\$15,290
Sr Ehr Applications Analyst		Alameda Health System	Sys Is Apps Ancillaries	\$116,271	\$26,156
Lead Applications Analyst		Alameda Health System	Sys Is Apps Ancillaries	\$112,765	\$35,348
Ehr Applications Analyst		Alameda Health System	Sys Is Apps Ancillaries	\$96,000	\$30,760
Sr Ehr Applications Analyst		Alameda Health System	Sys Is Apps Ancillaries	\$93,945	\$24,853
Sr Ehr Applications Analyst		Alameda Health System	Sys Is Apps Ancillaries	\$53,192	\$14,963
Sr Ehr Applications Analyst		Alameda Health System	Sys Is Apps Ancillaries	\$48,790	\$21,666
Sr Applications Analyst		Alameda Health System	Sys Is Apps Ancillaries	\$30,615	\$4,796